GITA Autonomous College, Bhubaneswar

No:285/PO/GITA/2024

(Affiliated to BPUT, Odisha)
Date: 03.12.2024

NOTIFICATION (REVISED)

LIST OF HOLIDAYS OF GITA AUTONOMOUS COLLEGE, BHUBANESWAR FOR THE YEAR 2025

I_S.M. Date Day of the Name of the Festivals/Commemorative Days " No. of days
week M ]
1.|01.01.2025 | Wednesday New Year Day 01
2. 14.01.2025 | Tuesday Makara Sankranti 0|
3.| 26.02.2025 | Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 01
4. 14.03.2025 | Friday Dola Purnima 01
~5.115.03.2025 | Saturday Holi 01
6. | 31.03.2025 | Monday Id-Ul-Fitre 01
7.1 01.04.2025 | Tuesday Utkal Divas 01
8. 14.04.2025 | Monday Mahabishuba Sankranti/Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti | 01
9, | 27.06.2025 | Friday Ratha Yatra 01
_10 15.08.2025 | Friday Independence Day 01
11.| 16.08.2025 | Saturday Janmashtami 01
12.) 27.08.2025 | Wednesday Ganesh Puja 01 |
13.| 29.09.2025 | Monday to Durga Puja to Kumar Purnima 08
to Tuesday
07.10.2025 |
14. 20.10.2025 | Monday Diwali 01
15./ 05.11.2025 | Wednesday Guru Nanak Jayanti / Rahas Purnima 01
16.| 25.12.2025 | Thursday X-Mas Day 01 I
17./ 31.12.2025 | Wednesday New Year's Eve 01 |
Total 28 |

NOTE: Excluding Holidays falling on Sundays.
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